Page 1 of 3©2020 American Lighting, Inc.   REV2039   www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
TRULUX High Output Tape Light24V
75
0
75
0
75
0 121

Trulux Radio Frequency + WiFi Receiver; Sync multiple receivers to a single control;
4 x (60-180W) 5A per channel;  12V/24V DC input;
For use with Trulux Radio Frequency Control or Trulux App
WIFI-RF-8 TruHub WiFi Hub Control; converts WiFi to RF for 2-8 zones; For use with REC-5A-4Z and Trulux App
DMX-5A-4Z-PLUS Trulux DMX Plus Receiver; 12V/24V DC input; Manual/Auto presets; 1-4 outputs;
For use with Trulux DMX Control
DMX-5A-4Z Trulux DMX Receiver; 12V/24V DC input; 1-4 outputs;
For use with Trulux DMX Control
Page 3 of 3©2020 American Lighting, Inc.   REV2039   www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
TRULUX High Output Tape Light24V
Ordering Information
HTL68 (IP68) 16.4ft Reels include:
Attached 6” lead with connector
(1) 24” IP68 power connector to bare wire
(2) IP68 End caps
(1) TL-CLIPS-15 (bag of 15)
TAPE LIGHT TYPE CCT
24V 16.4ft Reels
HTL68 Series
WW = 3000K
WH = 4000K
RGB = RGB
HTL68 = IP68 High Output
HTL68
Example Part # HTL68-WW
WW
HTL68
HTL68
Image Part Number Description
TL-CLIPS-15 Mounting clips (Bag of 15)
TL-2JUMP68-10 10ft IP68 Power-to-power jumper (2-wire)
TL-2JUMP68-20 20ft IP68 Power-to-power jumper (2-wire)
TL-ENDS65-10 IP68 End Caps (bag of 10)
Connection Accessories
HTL68-RGB (IP68) 16.4ft Reels include:
Attached 6” lead with connector
(1) 24” IP68 power connector to bare wire
(1) TL-CLIPS-15 (bag of 15)
TAPE LIGHT TYPE CCT
24V 16.4ft Reels
HTL68-RGB
Series
RGB
RGB = RGBHTL68 = IP68 High Output
HTL68
Example Part # HTL68-RGB
RGB
Recommended Power Supplies
Part Number Description Application Primary /
Secondary Total Wattage Listing Dimensions
For Trulux Controlled Systems
LED-DR30-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry location 100-240 AC / 24V DC 30W cURus 6-1/2”x1-3/4”x1-3/16”
LED-DR60-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry/Damp location 100-240 AC / 24V DC 60W cURus 7-13/16”x1-3/4”1-5/8”
LED-DR100-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry/Wet location 100-240 AC / 24V DC 100W cURus 7-5/8”x2-1/8”1-1/2”
LED-DR150-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry/Wet location 100-240 AC / 24V DC 150W cURus 9”x2-5/8”1-1/2”
For Non-Trulux Controlled Systems
ELV-30-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry location 100-130V AC / 24V DC 30W cETLus 7-1/16”x2-3/8”1-3/8”
ELV-45-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Dry location 100-130V AC / 24V DC 45W cETLus 7-1/16”x2-3/8”1-3/8”
ELV-60J-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Wet location 100-130V AC / 24V DC 60W cETLus 13-3/4”x3-1/16”x2-5/16”
ELV-80J-24 Constant voltage hardwire driver Wet location 100-130V AC / 24V DC 80W cETLus 13-3/4”x3-1/16”x2-5/16”
ELV Drivers require 60% minimum load in dimming applications